
2 / 5, 2021 CAT 740GC

2021 JCB 540-170
2019 SANY STC1000C 

100 ton

Unreserved Public Auction

DUBAI, ARE
10 & 11 December 2024 - Advance Notice

rbauction.com/dubai

https://www.rbauction.com/2021-CAT-740GC?invId=15102524&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024143
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-JCB-540-170?invId=15152562&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024143
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-SANY-STC1000C?invId=15102644&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024143


 Meppen
 Maltby

 St Aubin sur Gaillon

 Moerdijk

 Avignon

 Ocaña

 Caorso

 Dubai

 Bressols 

Nivolas-Vermelle

Auction company license #309645
© Copyright 2024 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. DD/MM XX/XX

DUBAI, ARE
10 & 11 December 2024

rbauction.com/dubai

Each purchased Lot will be subject to a transaction fee of:
(a) 15% on all Lots selling for USD 5,000 or less, with a minimum fee of USD 100 per Lot, (b) 10% 
on all Lots selling for over USD 5,000 up to USD 12,000, with a minimum fee of USD 750 per lot, 
(c) 4.85% on all Lots selling for over USD 12,000 up to USD 75,000, with a minimum fee of USD 
1,200 per Lot or, (d) USD 3,638 on all Lots selling for over USD 75,000.

Phone: +97148120600
Address:
Gate 8, Junction 9
 Jebel ali free zone

Inspection hours: 
5th Dec - 9th Dec 8:00 – 17:00
Removal date: 
12th January 2025

Take note! During loading and offloading, access to the yard is permitted only with safety 
vest and safety shoes!



CAT P36000-D 16 ton 2018 JCB 3DX 4x4

2024 JCB 3DX 4x4 (Unused)

2024 BOBCAT S510-C4 (Unused)

10 & 11 December 2024  ·  DUBAI, ARE

https://www.rbauction.com/CAT-P36000-D?invId=15171215&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024143
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-JCB-3DX?invId=15102696&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024143
https://www.rbauction.com/2024-JCB-3DX?invId=15152108&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024143
https://www.rbauction.com/2024-BOBCAT-S510-C4?invId=15102495&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024143


1 / 2, 2016 CAT 910K

1 / 3, CASE 821 2012 DOOSAN DL303 GOLD

https://www.rbauction.com/2016-CAT-910K?invId=15102511&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024143
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-CASE-821?invId=15168224&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024143
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-DOOSAN-DL303?invId=15102487&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024143


2020 VOLVO EC480DL CAT D8R

2022 Komatsu PC450-8 1 / 2, 2011 Komatsu PC800-7

2022 CAT 305.5E2 1 / 3, 2021 KOMATSU PC58-8

HITACHI ZX55USR-5A 2019 CAT 306E2

10 & 11 December 2024  ·  DUBAI, ARE

https://www.rbauction.com/2020-VOLVO-EC480DL?invId=15102661&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024143
https://www.rbauction.com/2000-CAT-D8R?invId=15102648&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024143
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/dubai-are
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/dubai-are
https://www.rbauction.com/2022-CAT-305-5E2?invId=15102509&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024143
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-KOMATSU-PC58-8?invId=15102491&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024143
https://www.rbauction.com/HITACHI-ZX55USR-5A?invId=15102521&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024143
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-CAT-306E2?invId=15101866&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024143


1 / 2, 2015 VOGELE SUPER 2100-2 Track

2022 DYNAPAC CA305 1 / 2, 2012 HAMM HD130

https://www.rbauction.com/2015-VOGELE-SUPER-S2100-2?invId=15102468&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024143
https://www.rbauction.com/2022-DYNAPAC-CA305?invId=15112339&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024143
https://www.rbauction.com/HAMM-HD130?invId=15100362&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024143


1 / 3, 2021 XCMG XGA3310D6NEX 8x4 
Twin-Steer Sleeper KENWORTH C500B 6x6

1 / 2, 2023 CNHTC SINO HOWO 
ZZ3257N3847E1 6x4

KENWORTH C500 1994 Pitman Policat 
M45H-1T on 6x4

1 / 6, 2018 TOYOTA PRADO TX 150L 4x4
1 / 4, 2018 TOYOTA LAND CRUISER LX 

76R 4x4

2013 MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 311 
CD 4x2 2014 TOYOTA HILUX 4x4 Crew Cab

10 & 11 December 2024  ·  DUBAI, ARE

https://www.rbauction.com/2021-XCMG-XGA3310D6NEX?invId=15102684&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024143
https://www.rbauction.com/1996-KENWORTH-C500B?invId=15163681&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024143
https://www.rbauction.com/2023-CNHTC-SINO-HOWO-ZZ3257N3847E1?invId=15102659&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024143
https://www.rbauction.com/1994-KENWORTH-C500?invId=15163683&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024143
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-TOYOTA-PRADO?invId=15160468&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024143
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-TOYOTA-LAND-CRUISER?invId=15102479&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024143
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-MERCEDES-BENZ-SPRINTER-311-CD?invId=15138770&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024143
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-TOYOTA-HILUX?invId=15157020&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024143


TADANO-FAUN ATF80-4 80 ton 8x6x8

TADANO TR500E-2 50 ton 4x4x4 1 / 2, BQ-TADANO GT250E 25 ton 6x4

1 / 2, TADANO TR300E-2 30 ton 4x4x4
WESTERN STAR 4966S National 600B 

Straight Boom on 6x6

https://www.rbauction.com/TADANO-FAUN-ATF80-4?invId=15168275&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024143
https://www.rbauction.com/1993-TADANO-TR500E-2?invId=15144801&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024143
https://www.rbauction.com/2009-BQ-TADANO-GT250E?invId=15105243&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024143
https://www.rbauction.com/1998-TADANO-TR300E-2?invId=15144826&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024143
https://www.rbauction.com/1996-WESTERN-STAR-4966S?invId=15163679&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024143
https://www.youtube.com/ritchiebros
https://twitter.com/ritchiebros
https://www.instagram.com/ritchiebros.me/
https://www.facebook.com/RitchieBrosME/
https://www.linkedin.com/showcase/ritchiebrosme/
https://www.tiktok.com/@ritchiebros

